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General information about company

Scrip code 500388

Name of the company Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No.

Particular

Yes/No

-

Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

N|jo|la|lhdh|lwOW|DN

Whether company has equity shares with differentia voting rights?

No
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Totdl nos. | 227% 01108 | glass of securities (1X)
! paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity ] ; held (VII) No of Voting (X1V) Rights
(I) (”) (| “) shares eqU'W DSPOS'tOFV = (|V)+ per SCRR, Total asa
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)* (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Na % of
held | (V) a% of aseg | MESS oy (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 | 42.23
Group
(B) Public 1309 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 | 57.77
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1316 13521680 13521680 13521680 13521680 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin  fotherwise Number of
Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | encumbered .
Cat Category of . No. Of } " (X11) equity shares
€9y | qrarcholder Underlymg Warrants oonvgr_tl ble securities (asa
[0} an Outstaqdmg (Xi) securities and pgrcentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share of total of totd | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . No. Shares | No. (@) | Shares
(a) (VIly+(X)Asa% [ @ |pgq had
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.23 4820400 | 84.41
Group
(B) Public 57.77
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4820400 | 35.65
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . ' .
No. 252% of Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of grtly No. Of Totel ns. | o8 10-f each class of securities (1X)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- g:g:? in shares ?cj(ilated Totd
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D siytog held (VI1) . No of Voting (X1V) Rights o %
Shareholders () | (I11) shares | equity | oo oY | = (1y)+ per asato
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares| 1 V(D [ Wi A
) % of gy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ mu\/\/‘%ﬁz:m; 3 970200 970200 |[7.18 970200 970200 |7.18
(d) '(“sgéc%h)“ 4 4740480 4740480 |35.06 4740480 4740480 | 35.06
ajg)(';r)md 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g:gmoter 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
Group (A)=
(A)(N+(A)
2
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ﬁ;?;?;;"ggﬁi o 1257 557259 557250 [4.12 557259 557250 | 4.12
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 208775 208775 |1.54 208775 208775 |[1.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 46 7044966 7044966 |52.1 7044966 7044966 | 52.1
(SBJ)t(*ST)O‘a‘ 1309 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
Totd Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1309 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table|V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
;rztij*_CZ) 1316 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
Totad 1316 13521680 13521680 13521680 13521680 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , asa Number of Shares
No. Of Shares % assumi ng%‘ull EUTZ? o pledged or
Underlying : ocked In otherwise
No. Of Shares Outstandin conversion of shares (XI1) Number of
Underlying | No.Of | ~* 0 eg convertible encumbered (XI11) | equity shares
Sr. QOutstanding | Warrants securities and securities (asa Asa% heldin
convertible [ (Xi) No. Of percentage of of total Asa% |dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (xi) | diluted share capital) NO. | ghares | No. () |9 10@ [ form (XIV)
@ (XD= (VI+(X)As | @ |haq Shares
a% of (A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 7.18 910000 [93.8 200
(d) 35.06 3910400 (8249 |0
(31“)t*T°ta‘ (A) 223 4820400 | 8441 |20
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 223 4820400 | 8441 |20
omoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1+(A)2)
B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 412 366526
(a(ii)) 1.54 208775
(e) 52.1 2444166
Sub-Total (B) 57.77 3019467
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
57.77 3019467
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
(¢} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3019667
Total
(A+B+C) 4820400 [ 35.65 | 3019667
Textud

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Number of shareholdersin Any Other Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding is46. But in
the relevant shest, it is auto calculated as 40 because it does not take into account the number of
shareholders who have more than 1% shareholding. It only sums up the Category wise given
shareholding.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Birender Kumar Pasari

Pradeep Kumar Pasari

Bishwanath Pasari

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AFYPP8577L

AFXPPO889E

AFYPP9144H

Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

910000

60000

200

970200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

910000

60000

200

970200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

718

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

910000

60000

200

970200

Classeg:y

Total

910000

60000

200

970200

Tota asa % of
Tota Voting rights

6.73

0.44

718

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

718

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

910000

0

910000

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

93.8
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Number of equity |0 200
sharesheldin
dematerialized

form (XIV)

200 ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to

go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bishwanath
Industries Limited

Bishwanath Traders and
Investments Limited

Bijay Paper Traders and
Investments Limited

Devanshu Infin
Limited

PAN (I1)

AACCB1425H

AAACB0015B

AAACBO100F

AAACD4020C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Classeg:y

Total

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Tota asa % of
Tota Voting rights

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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No. (a)

2047300

1116000

747100
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3910400

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

-

00

66.78

100

82.49

Number of equity
shares heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Overseas
corporate bodies

Foreign
Individuas or
NRI

Foreign
Individuals
or NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

WPS PTE Ltd.

Vijay Kumar
Gupta

Govinda Power &
Products Pvt. Ltd.

SKCS Finvest Pvt.
Ltd.

PAN (11)

99997

99997

AAACB8102F

AAACS3741H

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

4479

1200000

2000000

90

603

1400000

1014850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

4479

1200000

2000000

90

603

1400000

1014850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

8.87

14.79

10.35

7.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

4479

1200000

2000000

90

603

1400000

1014850

Classegry

Tota

4479

1200000

2000000

90

603

1400000

1014850

Totd asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

8.87

14.79

10.35

7.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

8.87

14.79

10.35

7.51

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4479 0 0 90 603 0 1014850
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate CB)gg;l)?ate

Category / More More than 1 percentage of

then 1 percentage | shareholding More than 1 percentage of shareholding | Category

Name of the Globa Manufacturers & Products Pvt. Click hereto go
Shareholders (1) | GopalaSalesPvt. Lid. Ltd. back

PAN (I1) AACCG6369D AACCG1180E Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

21 40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 750000 660000 14944 7044966
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying

Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 750000 660000 14944 7044966
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

5.55 4.88 0.11 52.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X 750000 660000 14944 7044966
Classegry
Tota 750000 660000 14944 7044966

Tota asa % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 5.55
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (V1)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

5.55 4.88 0.11 52.1

4.88 0.11 52.1
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Number of equity
shares heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000 660000 14144

2444166 ‘
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