General information about company							
Scrip code	500388						
Name of the company	Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of all otment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	curities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Total nos. shares held (VII)  as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as neg SCPP No of Voting (XIV) Rig	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)		/) Rights	Total as a		
,	(II)	shares held (IV) shares held (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23
(B)	Public	1309	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1316	13521680			13521680		13521680		13521680	100

		Table	I - Summ	nary Stateme	nt holding of spo	ecifie	ed secur	rities		
Category	category shareholder Underlying V	Shares Linderlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(1)		Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
(B)	Public				57.77					3019467
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total							4820400	35.65	3019667

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	din
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
	(1)	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	970200			970200	7.18	970200		970200	7.18
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	4740480			4740480	35.06	4740480		4740480	35.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1257	557259			557259	4.12	557259		557259	4.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	208775			208775	1.54	208775		208775	1.54
(e)	Any Other (specify)	46	7044966			7044966	52.1	7044966		7044966	52.1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1309	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1309	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non I	Public shareholo	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		1316	13521680			13521680	100	13521680		13521680	100
Total (A+B+C)		1316	13521680			13521680		13521680		13521680	100

		No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
Sr.		Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter	and P	romoter G	Froup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				7.18			910000	93.8	200
(d)				35.06			3910400	82.49	0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
(2)	Foreign			•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
В	Table III - State	ement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public sh	areho	Ider			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				4.12					366526
(a(ii))				1.54					208775
(e)				52.1					2444166
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.77					3019467
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				57.77					3019467
С	Table IV - State	ement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic shareho	Ider	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3019667
Total (A+B+C)							4820400	35.65	3019667
Disclosure of no	tes on shareholdi	ing pattern		•	•				Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Number of shareholders in Any Other Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding is 46. But in the relevant sheet, it is auto calculated as 40 because it does not take into account the number of shareholders who have more than 1% shareholding. It only sums up the Category wise given shareholding.

Searial No. 1  Name of the Shareholders (I)  Bir		0		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Dir		2	3										
	render Kumar Pasari	Pradeep Kumar Pasari	Bishwanath Pasari	Click here to go back									
PAN (II) AF	YPP8577L	AFXPP9889E	AFYPP9144H	Total									
No. of fully paid up equity shares 910 held (IV)	0000	60000	200	970200									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0000	60000	200	970200									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73	0.44	0	7.18									
Number of Voting Righ	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)												
Class eg:X 910	0000	60000	200	970200									
Class eg:y													
Total 910	0000	60000	200	970200									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 6.7	73	0.44	0	7.18									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)													
No. Of Warrants (Xi)													
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)													
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73	0.44	0	7.18									
Number of Locked in s	shares (XII)												
No. (a)													
As a % of total Shares held (b)													
Number of Shares pled	lged or otherwise encumbered	I (XIII)											
No. (a) 910	0000	0	0	910000									
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	93.8									

Number of equity	0	<b>[</b> 0	200	200
shares held in				
dematerialized				
form (XIV)				

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bishwanath Industries Limited	Bishwanath Traders and Investments Limited	Bijay Paper Traders and Investments Limited	Devanshu Infin Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCB1425H	AAACB0015B	AAACB0100F	AAACD4020C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)	•	•	
Classeg: X	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Class eg:y					
Total	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			

No. (a)	2047300	1116000	747100	0	3910400
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	66.78	100	0	82.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0

Category / More	IUF sategory	Overseas corporate bodies  More than 1 percentage of shareholding  WPS PTE Ltd.	Foreign Individuals or NRI More than 1 percentage of shareholding	4 Foreign Individuals or NRI	5 Clearing Members	6 Bodies Corporate	7  Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage  Name of the Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of the Shareholders (I)	IUF sategory	Overseas corporate bodies More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Individuals or NRI More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Individuals or NRI	Clearing	Bodi es Corporate	Bodies Corporate
than 1 percentage  Name of the Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of the Shareholders (I)	ategory	percentage of shareholding	percentage of shareholding	Category			-
Shareholders(I)  PAN (II)  No. of the Shareholders(I)  14		WPS PTE Ltd.		Catogory	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
No. of the Shareholders (I)			Vijay Kumar Gupta			Govinda Power & Products Pvt. Ltd.	SKCS Finvest Pvt. Ltd.
Shareholders (I)		ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z			AAACB8102F	AAACS3741H
No of fully paid	4			2	3		
	479	1200000	2000000	90	603	1400000	1014850
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	479	1200000	2000000	90	603	1400000	1014850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.03	8.87	14.79	0	0	10.35	7.51
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held	in each class of sec	curities (IX)	II.		,	
Class eg: X 44	479	1200000	2000000	90	603	1400000	1014850
Class eg:y							
Total 44	479	1200000	2000000	90	603	1400000	1014850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.0	.03	8.87	14.79	0	0	10.35	7.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.03	8.87	14.79	0	0	10.35	7.51
Number of Locked in s	shares (>	KII)			•		•
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4479	0	0	90	603	0	1014850

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.	Global Manufacturers & Products Pvt. Ltd.		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AACCG6369D	AACCG1180E		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)			21	40			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	660000	14944	7044966			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	660000	14944	7044966			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.55	4.88	0.11	52.1			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	750000	660000	14944	7044966			
Class eg:y							
Total	750000	660000	14944	7044966			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.55	4.88	0.11	52.1			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.55	4.88	0.11	52.1			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	660000	14144	2444166
--	--------	--------	-------	---------